Brewer Fiddlers Cove Marina
2018 Slip Rental Values

*A DOCK *C DOCK
Slip # Suitable boat Seasonal Slip # Boat Seasonal
length Cost Length Cost
103A 34’ $6,630 305-312 Up to 33’ $6,435
103B 31 $6,045 320 Up to 33° $6,435
104 30° $5,850
105 42 $8,190 *D DOCK
106 33, 36,435 Slip # Boat Seasonal
107 25 $4,875
5 Length Cost
109 28 $5,460 5
; 400 Up to 35 $7,175
112 33 $6,435 5
- 401 Up to 36 $7,380
115 33 $6,435 102-406
*B DOCK & 410 45 $9.225
Slip # Suitable boat Seasonal 408 50° $10,250
length Cost 407, 409, ,
203 20° $3,900 411-430 >3 $11,275
211 32’ $6,240 432 58’ $11,890
211A 28’ $5,460
212 55° $10,725 *E DOCK
213 20, $3,900 Slip # Boat Seasonal
214 55 $10,725
215 55 $10.725 323-348 UL e? ggg’ $(7:(is7t5
216 24 $4,680 - P2 :
218 22’ $4,290 -
219 20° $3,900 “*F DOCK
220 20° $3,900 Slip # Boat Seasonal
221 15° $2,925 length Cost
350-366 Up to 28’ $5,460

Dockage Rate is based on slip length or boat length, whichever is greater.

*Certain slips may be more restrictive due to draft or beam limitations.

Slip values represent the rental fees for the summer season.

Slips include dockside water and Wi-Fi.

Summer Electric charge: 30 amp $475.00 per season; 50 amp or (2) 30 amp $750.00 per season




BREWER FIDDLERS COVE MARINA
2017-2018 STORAGE RATES

STORAGE CHARGE IS PER SQ FT - OVERALL LENGTH (length overall including bow sprits, swim platform and any other non-removable
appendages) x BEAM X STORAGE RATE OR LINEAR FOOTAGE, WHICHEVER IS GREATER. We measure all boats for correct overall length.
Storage charge includes haul, prop and launch. Bottom wash is required and billed separately with Decommissioning - see Winter
Checklist. Add’l 1.5% environmental fee on all charges. BALANCE DUE 30 DAYS AFTER HAUL.

2017/2018 Winter Storage Rates
November 1, 2017 — April 30, 2018

STORAGE A $500 Non-refundable deposit is due with SQ FT RATE LOA X BEAM =
Winter Storage Contract. STORAGE CHARGE
INSIDE STORAGE/ Marina will perform complete service on inside $12.00/sq ft. $100/LF
FLOOR
floor storage boats.
INSID%ISATCCI)(RAGE/ Some height and beam restrictions apply. $80/LF
OUTSIDE Winter land - power boats
STORAGE Winter land - sail w/mast down §7.00/sq ft $60/LF
OUTSIDE Winter land - sail w/mast up
STORAGE Not recommended due to high winds $7.50/sq ft. $65/LF
WET STORAGE Plus Metered Electricity $60/LF
Live Aboard $75/LF
STORAGE Identification must be furnished $65/ft.
WINTER TRAILER
STORAGE $600

2018 Summer Storage Rates

May 1, 2018 — October 31, 2018

A $500 Non-refundable deposit is due with SQ FT RATE LOA X BEAM =
Summer Slip/Rack Storage Contract STORAGE CHARGE

See “Slip Values” for individual rates. Dockage
based on slip or boat length, whichever is greater.

TYPE

SUMMER SLIP

Slips include water, phone jack and use of clubhouse.
*Electricity charged separately and subject to change: 30 amp $450; 50 amp or (2) 30 amp $725

OUTSIDE Summer land - power boats

STORAGE Summer land - sail w/mast down §7.00/sq ft $60/LF
STORAGE Not recommended due to high winds $7.50/sq ft. $65/LF
2018 Summer Rack Storage Rates
May 15, 2018 - October 15, 2018
Outside Summer Rack - Up to 29/ ft. $155.00 per ft 29.1/ ft. plus $170.00 per ft
Inside Summer Rack - Up to 29/ ft. $170.00 per ft 29.1/ ft. plus  $190.00 per ft
SUMMER RACK Inside rack storage is at the Marina’s discretion and space available

Boats stored inside with extra height requirements may incur an extra charge.
Rack service includes daily haul and launch and use of the clubhouse.

OUTSIDE DINGHY
& TRAILER $600
STORAGE

See other side for 2018 slip rental prices




